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2023 SSATIS Swimming Carnival

Boys Senior Shield
The Hutchins School
St Virgil's College
The Friends' School
Guilford Young College
MacKillop Catholic College

Boys Junior Shield
The Hutchins School
St Virgil's College
The Friends' School
MacKillop Catholic College
Sacred Heart College
Dominic College
St Aloysius Catholic College
Calvin Christian School
Southern Christian College

Boys Aggregate Shield
The Hutchins School
St Virgil's College
The Friends' School
MacKillop Catholic College
St Aloysius Catholic College
Calvin Christian School
Southern Christian College

Points

184.00
170.00
165.00
70.00
64.00

Points

627.50
601.50
584.00
495.00
375.00
235.00
121.00

83.00

72.00

Points

644.50
614.50
602.00
434.00
86.00
65.00
56.00

NoubshwNR HWN R

u H wWN =

Fri, 1-Sep-2023

Co-Ed Senior Shield
The Friends' School
Guilford Young College
MacKillop Catholic College
Southern Christian College

Co-Ed Junior Shield

The Friends' School
MacKillop Catholic College
Sacred Heart College
Dominic College

St Aloysius Catholic College
Southern Christian College
Calvin Christian School

Co-Ed Aggregate Shield
The Friends' School
MacKillop Catholic College
St Aloysius Catholic College
Southern Christian College
Calvin Christian School

Queried: 1-Sep-23 20:03 Final Results

Boys Results Co-Ed Results __________ GirlsResults

Points

292.00
223.00
54.00
30.00

Points

1062.00
891.00
821.00
399.00
294.00
158.00

73.00

Points

1059.00
710.00
216.00
149.00

55.00
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Girls Senior Shield

St Michael's Collegiate School
Guilford Young College

The Friends' School

St Mary's College

Fahan School

Southern Christian College

Girls Junior Shield

The Friends' School

St Michael's Collegiate School
Mount Carmel College
MacKillop Catholic College
Fahan School

Sacred Heart College

St Mary's College

St Aloysius Catholic College
Dominic College

Southern Christian College

Girls Aggregate Shield

The Friends' School

St Michael's Collegiate School
St Mary's College

Fahan School

MacKillop Catholic College

St Aloysius Catholic College
Southern Christian College

Points

210.00
204.00
183.00
179.00
136.00

30.00

Points

776.00
730.50
647.00
612.50
570.50
561.00
545.00
220.50
195.00

99.00

Points

760.00
738.50
577.00
564.50
458.50
170.50
106.00



