2023 SSATIS Swimming Carnival Fri, 1-Sep-2023 Queried: 1-Sep-23 20:03 Final Results

	Boys Results			Co-Ed Results	·		Girls Results	
	Boys Senior Shield	Points		Co-Ed Senior Shield	Points		Girls Senior Shield	Points
1	The Hutchins School	184.00	1	The Friends' School	292.00	1	St Michael's Collegiate School	210.00
2	St Virgil's College	170.00	2	Guilford Young College	223.00	2	Guilford Young College	204.00
3	The Friends' School	165.00	3	MacKillop Catholic College	54.00	3	The Friends' School	183.00
4	Guilford Young College	70.00	4	Southern Christian College	30.00	4	St Mary's College	179.00
5	MacKillop Catholic College	64.00		_		5	Fahan School	136.00
				Co-Ed Junior Shield	Points	6	Southern Christian College	30.00
	<b>Boys Junior Shield</b>	Points	1	The Friends' School	1062.00			
1	The Hutchins School	627.50	2	MacKillop Catholic College	891.00		Girls Junior Shield	Points
2	St Virgil's College	601.50	3	Sacred Heart College	821.00	1	The Friends' School	776.00
3	The Friends' School	584.00	4	Dominic College	399.00	2	St Michael's Collegiate School	730.50
4	MacKillop Catholic College	495.00	5	St Aloysius Catholic College	294.00	3	Mount Carmel College	647.00
5	Sacred Heart College	375.00	6	Southern Christian College	158.00	4	MacKillop Catholic College	612.50
6	Dominic College	235.00	7	Calvin Christian School	73.00	5	Fahan School	570.50
7	St Aloysius Catholic College	121.00				6	Sacred Heart College	561.00
8	Calvin Christian School	83.00		Co-Ed Aggregate Shield	Points	7	St Mary's College	545.00
9	Southern Christian College	72.00	1	The Friends' School	1059.00	8	St Aloysius Catholic College	220.50
			2	MacKillop Catholic College	710.00	9	Dominic College	195.00
	<b>Boys Aggregate Shield</b>	Points	3	St Aloysius Catholic College	216.00	10	Southern Christian College	99.00
1	The Hutchins School	644.50	4	Southern Christian College	149.00			
2	St Virgil's College	614.50	5	Calvin Christian School	55.00		Girls Aggregate Shield	Points
3	The Friends' School	602.00				1	The Friends' School	760.00
4	MacKillop Catholic College	434.00				2	St Michael's Collegiate School	738.50
5	St Aloysius Catholic College	86.00				3	St Mary's College	577.00
6	Calvin Christian School	65.00				4	Fahan School	564.50
7	Southern Christian College	56.00				5	MacKillop Catholic College	458.50
						6	St Aloysius Catholic College	170.50
						7	Southern Christian College	106.00